2
:
– : 32...125A
– : 17.5mm / 0.69”
–
–
–
–  (IEC/EN/BS 60715)
– : AC-22A
–  Ui: 1000V
– : 4kV
–
–
 TÜV-Rheinland, EAC.
: IEC/EN/BS 60947-3
Ie              DIN
[A]                         [kg]
   1
 P1MS1P032              32              1 12             0.083
 P1MS1P040              40              1 12             0.083
 P1MS1P063              63              1 12             0.083
 P1MS1P100              100           1 12             0.083
 P1MS1P125              125           1 12             0.083
   2
 P1MS2P032              32              2 6 0.170
 P1MS2P040              40              2 6 0.170
 P1MS2P063              63              2 6 0.170
 P1MS2P100              100           2 6 0.170
 P1MS2P125              125           2 6 0.170
   3
 Ue : 1P 230...240V; 2P,
3P, 4P 400...440V
: 12xIe ( )
 P1MS3P032              32              3 4 0.250
 P1MS3P040              40              3 4 0.250
 P1MS3P063              63              3 4 0.250
 P1MS3P100              100           3 4 0.250
 P1MS3P125              125           3 4 0.250
  4
 P1MS4P032              32              4 3 0.330
 P1MS4P040              40              4 3 0.330
 P1MS4P063              63              4 3 0.330
 P1MS4P100              100           4 3 0.330
 P1MS4P125              125           4 3 0.330
P1MS1P...
P1MS2P...
P1MS3P...
P1MS4P...